
Class of 2023 

Stacie Carlton 
Haywood Elementary School 

313 N. Grand Ave. 

Brownsville, TN 38012 

(731) 772-0732 (W)

stacie.carlton@hcsk12.net District: 

Haywood County

Susan Dyer 
McKenzie High School 

23292 Hwy 22 

McKenzie, TN 38201 

(731) 352-2133 (W)

dyers@mckenzieschools.org 
District: McKenzie SSD

MaryKate Estes 
Dyersburg Middle School 

400 Frank Maynard Dr Dyersburg, 

TN 38024 

(731) 286-3625 (W)

mestes1@dyersburgcityschools.org 
District: Dyersburg City

Dana Helton 
Jackson Central Merry Early 

College High School 

215 Allen Street 

Jackson, TN 38301 

(731) 664-2575 (W)

dkhelton@jmcss.org

District: Madison County

Marinda Hildenbrandt 
South Haven Elementary 

5455 HWY 22A 

Lexington, TN 38351 

(731) 968-6890 (W)
hildenbrandt.marinda@hcschoolstn.org 
District: Henderson County

Danielle Johnson 
Sharon School 

254 North Woodlawn Avenue 

Sharon, TN 38255  

(731) 456-2672 (W)

danielle.vancleave@wcsk12tn.net 
District: Weakley County

Susan McGovern 
Ripley High School 

254 S. Jefferson Street 

Ripley, TN 38063 

(731) 635-2642 (W)

smcgovern@k12.lced.net 
District: Lauderdale County

Amelia Morrison 
Buckley-Carpenter Elementary 

12580 South Main Street 

Somerville, TN 38068 

(901) 235-4242 (W)

amelia.morrison@fcsk12.net 
District: Fayette County

Brittany Reeves 
Milan High School 

7060 E Van Hook Street 

Milan, TN 38358 

(731) 686-0841 (W)

reevesbr@milanssd.org

District: Milan SSD

Sheronda Rivers 
Trenton Elementary 

811 S. College St. 

Trenton, TN 38382 

(731) 855-0971 (W)

sheronda.rivers@trentonssd.org 
District: Trenton SSD

Natalie Salmon 
Paul G. Caywood Elementary School 

162 Monroe St. 

Lexington, TN 38351 

(731) 968-8457 (W)

salmonn@caywood.org 
District: Lexington City

Britni Singleteary 
Fifth Consolidated Elementary 

School 

2150 Millsfield Hwy. Dyersburg, 

TN 38024 

(731) 285-2840 (W)

bsingleteary@dyercs.net 
District: Dyer County

Jenilyn Sipes 
Hardin County Middle School 

299 Lacefield Drive 

Savannah, TN 38372 

(731) 925-9037 (W)

jenilyn.sipes@hctnschools.com 
District: Hardin County

Haley Stafford 
Gibson County High School 

130 Trenton Highway 

Dyer, TN 38330 

(731) 692-3616 (W)

staffordh@gcssd.org

District: Gibson County

Holly Thompson 
Dorothy and Noble Harrelson 

143 Puryear Country Club Rd 

Puryear, TN 38251 

(731) 247-3152 (W)

thompsonh@henryk12.net 
District: Henry County

Kelly Vonner 
Humboldt Jr Sr High School 

2600 Viking Dr 

Humboldt, TN 38343 

(731) 784-2781 (W)

kelly.vonner@hcsvikings.org 
District: Humboldt SSD

mailto:salmonn@caywood.org

